2/7/12024

NE 713361 ICSO Step: 11
MESA RED METALIC D 1 GALLON
23-23 2/7/2024
Suffix: Z Stock #:2164  /CSO
NEW 713361 /CS0 Step: 1/1
MESA RED METALIC D 1 GALLON
|[URS0 | 328.9] [BC880 | 3504.3]
|BC101 | 696.6] [CB74L | 3536.1]
|BC105 |  831]

IBC116 | 1464
[BC171 | 1591.3]
|BC201 | 1828.2]

([BC820 | 3060.5]

([BC825 | 3286.8]

NEW713361 /CS0O Step: 11
MESA RED METALIC D 1 GALLON
23-23 2/7/12024
UR50 328.9 328.9
BC101 367.7 696.6
BC105 134.4 831
BC116 633 1464
BC171 127.3 1591.3
BC201 236.9 1828.2
BC820 1232.3 3060.5
BC825 226.3 3286.8

BC880 217.5 3504.3

CB74L 31.8 3536.1




